800m jooks
2.32,09

2.34,38
2.36,94
2.37,22
2.37,24
2.37,29
2.38,01
2.38,59
2.38,80
2.39,36
(10)
2.39,65
2.41,64
242,18
242,19
2.42,76
2.42,92
2.43,86
2.45,06
2.45,32
2.46,08
(20)
2.47,92
2.51,43
2.52,26
2.57,33
2.58,33
2.59,28
3.00,16
3.00,49
3.00,61
3.00,91
(30)
3.01,86
3.01,97

Kartyn Kaljusalu
Juliana DemestSenko
Stella Reinumagi
Liisbeth Kesamaa
Carmen Réaak

Birgit Veldi
Merily-Anett Hallik
Laura M&ik

Kadi-Liis Viiar

Liisbet Saar

Mari-Mai Ruus
Kristin Hango

Ann Marii Kivikas
Vanessa Viiding
Hannabeth Hansen
Valeria Karoman
Hanna-Liisa Salf
Sofia Marlene Haug
Marion Koéhler
Laura-Liisa Vali

Keity-Liina Kallas
Karina Koort

Vanessa Nikitina
Ksenia Oleinik

Johanna Elisabeth Ader
Anni Jée

Kadi-Liis Hansen

Heidy Bergstein

Doris Nurk

Minna-Marie Vihmann

Dorian Raja
Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare

22.11.02 KJK Harta
18.07.03 Tallinna SS Kalev
31.01.02 Némme KJK
28.08.01 KJK Harta
14.02.04 SK Maret-Sport
06.12.02 Saue KJK
01.06.02 SK Altius
08.07.03 SK Fortis
14.12.01 KJK Harta
15.03.02 Audentese SK

05.05.04 Tartu SS Kalev
13.10.03 Tartu U. ASK
12.08.02 SK Altius
19.12.02 Tartu U. ASK
26.11.02 Tartu U. ASK
24.10.02 SK Fortis
08.01.02 Haapsalu KJK
27.01.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
28.10.03 Tartu U. ASK
23.09.03 KJK Kose 2000

04.04.03 Haapsalu KJK
28.03.02 Saue KJK
03.01.02 SK Altius
30.01.03 Audentese SK
10.01.04 SK Elite Sport
10.01.03

28.03.02 Tartu SS Kalev
07.10.02 KJS Sakala
01.04.03 SK Elite Sport
27.06.03 Saue KJK

15.02.02 KJK Vike
22.10.03 SK Leksi 44

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1u16
1u16
5u18
2 u16
1u14
6 u18
7 ul8
2 u16
4 u16
u16 5v

va

1u16
u16 5v

6 u16

2 u16

3u16
u16 5v
u16 5v

4 u14
u16 5v

u16 5v
u16 5v
u16 5v
u16 5v
ul4 5v
3u16
u16 5v
u16 5v
u16 5v
u16 5v

u16 5v
u14 5v

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

20.12.16
16.02.17
29.01.17
20.12.16
20.12.16
29.01.17
29.01.17
16.02.17
20.12.16
25.02.17

05.01.17
16.02.17
25.02.17
20.12.16
16.02.17
16.02.17
25.02.17
25.02.17
20.12.16
25.02.17

25.02.17
25.02.17
25.02.17
25.02.17
18.03.17
11.01.17
25.02.17
25.02.17
25.02.17
25.02.17

25.02.17
18.03.17



